Rundenwettkdmpfe Luftpistole 2014/2015 Teilerwertung

Nr. Wettk.1 Wettk.2 Wettk.3 Wettk.4
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Name
Laura Martin
Bernd Schroder
Dieter Draeger
Heidemarie Jakobsen
Kerstin Roger
Ruth Keller
Radiger Albers
Stephan Mahnken
Bernd SchleRelmann
Jonas Thoma
Peter Grimm
Jan-Hinrich Tomforde
Malte SchleRelmann
Uwe Lochter
Jirgen Tomforde
Reinhard Schloo
Friedhelm Jakobsen
Albert de Geus
Heino Gieschen
Jurgen Soukup
Martin Schewe

. Jurgen Jech

Gerhard Brunkhorst
Sven Hendrich
Laura Postels

Bernd Dohrmann
Pascal Theman
Jasmin Schroder
Simone Albers

Phil Kahrs

Horst Stahmann

. Johannes Eckhoff

Manfred Behrens
Nicole Venske
Glinter Hoper
Dennis Wimmer
Gunter Luhrs
Meike Hastedt
Lukas Mehrtens
Margret Soukup

. Janik Gerken

Manfred Stelljes

. Christina Tomforde

Rita Glander
Klaus Behnken

. Tobias Gieschen
. Georg Wosinski

Verein
Selsingen
Selsingen
Tarmstedt
Anderlingen
Badenstedt
Sittensen
Elsdorf
Badenstedt
Selsingen
Tarmstedt
Tarmstedt
Anderlingen
Selsingen
Selsingen
Anderlingen
Tarmstedt
Anderlingen
Elsdorf
Tarmstedt
Gyhum
Sittensen
Elsdorf
Elsdorf
Anderlingen
Badenstedt
Sittensen
Selsingen
Elsdorf
Badenstedt
Selsingen
Anderlingen
Elsdorf
Gyhum
Tarmstedt
Anderlingen
Sittensen
Sittensen
Elsdorf
Selsingen
Gyhum
Elsdorf
Breddorf
Anderlingen
Elsdorf
Anderlingen
Tarmstedt
Breddorf

19
99
65
9
41
28
59
72
16
43
91
64
135
38
108
129
58
121
72
77
93
33
165
50
138

100
11
87
19
80
75
69

160
83

164
99

166

129

164
91

116

160
95

125

108

165

70
47
21
88
93
106
26
101
136
75
65
60
48
112
60
52
48
76
129
68
80
131
45
126
27
24
13
121
32
109
131
151
110
98
115
119
106
75
36
38
121
124
86
143
155
166
143

53
16
76
78
51
56
105
20
41
77
48
87
30
66
50
40
122
33
31
94
78
91
49
87
98
236
153
139
156
148
72
76
123
45
105
27
111
81
158
124
119
92
102
120
88
125
101

Total
142
162
162
175
185
190
190
193
193
195
204
211
213
216
218
221
228
230
232
239
251
255
259
263
263
265
266
271
275
276
283
302
302
303
303
310
316
322
323
326
331
332
348
358
368
399
409
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Name
Karl-Heinz Jurissek
Matthias Dittmer
Mareike Viets
Tanja Moje
Frank Keller
Ingrid Brunkhorst
Hans-Jlirgen Budde
Wiebke Lidemann
Malte Huff
Neele Quell
Adolf Felsch
Michael Huff
Max Cordes
Axel Zimmermann

Verein
Selsingen
Badenstedt
Badenstedt
Badenstedt
Sittensen
Elsdorf
Badenstedt
Elsdorf
Gyhum
Anderlingen
Hesedorf
Gyhum
Elsdorf
Gyhum

112
113
198
221
243
243
148
154

76
136
333
175
130
190

98
165
106
123

77

85
178
173
162
116
121
167
300
300

201
142
144
122
156
152
162
168
300
300
132
300
300
300

Total
411
420
448
466
476
480
488
495
538
552
586
642
730
790



